Amerikansk Cocker Spaniel 2023

# Navn og Reg.nr
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Arctic Way Just Dance - NO50371/19

Caci's Chilla I Prefer - SE63358/2021
Con-brio's Imagine - NO31017/15

Con-brio's Love Of My Life - NO40468/19
Galaksi Hotline Bling - DK18767/2022

Caci's Catwalk Star - SE46777/2021

Arctic Way Enjoy Ridin' High - NO38052/14
Statesman Here Comes The Sun - NO36359/18
Very Vigie U Make Me Wanna - FI46293/22
Top Wesselton's I Am Fashion Dream - NO46981/17
Con-Brio's Icebreaker - NO31020/15
Heat-stead Amicock's Xinxin - NO53923/22
Heat-stead Amicock's Xandra - NO53920/22
Heat-stead Amicock's Viola - NO50030/19

Top Wesselton's Golden Made - NO59174/22
Tunemto's Kisses In The Sun - NO48474/22

Eier

Susanne Johansen Okan
Jan Erik Lyshaug

Grete & Trond Myrlund
Cathrine Eide Myrlund
Grete & Trond Myrlund
Jan Erik Lyshaug
Susanne Johansen Okan
Vibeke Paulsen

Vibeke Paulsen

Martha Hamre

Grete & Trond Myrlund
Inger-Berit Haugen
Heidi Larsen

Heidi Larsen

Martha Hamre

Owe Runo Hansen

Tellende
utst.

Poeng
totalt

131
114
m
107
105
102
98
92
85
84
69
68
64
64
49
40

Antall
utstillinger
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Cocker Spaniel 2023

# Navn og Reg.nr Eier
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Vitahotellets Isis - SE28286/2021 Kristin Handeland

Libell's Twister Sister - NO52006/17 Tormod Bakke Johnsen
Carillo Challenge Accepted - NO48628. Kari Granaas Hansen
Trismatos Terras Gauda - NO56098/2! Trine Svartas

Tobajo's Key To Succsess - NO58822/ Tormod Bakke Johnsen
Skjervtun's Lost In Love - NO38334/¢ Elin Hallerud Borgersen
Ramilax Ice Cube - NO40855/20 Ingunn Ansok Fagervold
Trismatos Pina Colada - NO59160/18  Monika Lie

Carillo Challenge By Choice - NO43068. Kari Granaas Hansen
Charmbelle's Anna - NO38550/21 Julie Kyrre Jacobsen
Skjervtun's Silver Sky - NO35290/19 Cecilie Aagesen

Casein's A Star is born - NO53474/21 Geir Aronsen

Trismatos Eternity Moment - NO4482!{ Trine Svartds

Wild Dandelion's The Power Of Love - | Maiken Iren Tysveer Ringseth
Maracelle's Mariah Carey - NO31484/1 Siren Beate Svendsen
Travis Just the way you are - NO3787: Yngve Andersen
Westridge Boomerang Boost - SE5202" Trine Svartas

Trismatos Third Time Lucky - NO5608 Vanja Sliwa

Skjervtun's TRUE TO YOUR HART - N Monica Lie

Maracelle's Lady Dream - NO53873/2i Siren Beate Svendsen
Yes Girl's Cash is King - NO54854/22 Heidi-Merethe Linlgkken
Tobajo's It' s All Abaut Isaac - NO64: Tormod Bakke Johnsen
Blue Moment's Eyes On Me - FI26566/ Tormod Bakke Johnsen
RETZINA's Freeze Dance - NO32105/ Hege Marie F. Solberg
Julietta's Lay Your Eyes On Me - NO6: Kari Anna Kobro

Retzina's Captain Morgan - NO55153/1 Allison J. Dreyer
Retzina's Marsali - NO61955/20 Ann Kristin Ure

Cocker'n Pals Noble Silence - SE57698 Ingunn Morseth

Wild Dandelion's Part Of Your World - Maiken Iren Tysveer Ringseth
Manaca's Head First - SE16430/2021 Kari Helene Dahl Bentzen
Yes Girl's Black Bling Bling - NO42633. Heidi-Merethe Linlgkken
Retzina's Merida - NO39460/22 Hege Marie F. Solberg
Haugbrathen's Vision Of Love - NO531 Elin Larsen

Zumajka's Deep Wishes and Dreams - I Monika Reinf jell

AH Like A Rose - NO38372/22 Aina Kristin Aarra Ophaug
Retzina's Prince Charming - NO39456/ Allison J. Dreyer
Skjervtun's Cute Blue - NO49230/21 Heidi M. Linlokken

Wild Dandelion's Here I Am - NO3270 Maiken Iren Tysveer Ringseth
Neshpo's Exclusive Surprise - NO4794 Kirsti J. @stensen
Allert's Vanessa - SE34240/2019 Inger Berit Persen

Tellende
utst.

Poeng
totalt

304
303
301
291
263
247
234
223
219
216
210
203
200
193
169
161
158
145
145
140
134
121
118
114
112
108
103
96
90
87
85
85
76
73
72
68
58
57
56
48

Antall utstillinger
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Engelsk Springer Spaniel 2023

# Navn og Reg.nr
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Winton State Of The Art - NO56986/18
Lordsett Dolly Daydreamer - PKRVIII36994
Westaway Don't You Forget About Me - NO50573/12
Cocoline I Love It - NO51963/18

Winton King For A Day - NO46254/20

Fjordglett Cream Dream - NO59563/21

Yes Mans Fame And Fortune - NO58390/22
Winton S Han Solo - NO50492/21

Mi-mio's Taste for Temptation - NO36018/18
Zelini's International Affair - NO53453/22
Bjosi's Don't Forget Me - NO69771/21

Zelini's Girls Rock - NO43959/18

Stormbird's Photo Shoot - NO40488/21
Art-Wave's Top The Lot - SE12630/2022
Stormbird’s Photogenic - NO40487/21

Lordsett Unikorn Tears - PKRVIIT44734

Cocoline Picture This - NO36720/21

Winton All In - NO55615/14

Zelini's Olympic Spirit - NO57499/21

Millside's You'll Be In My Heart - NO55867/22
Yes Mans Extra Ordinary - NO41056/21
Merseyside For Your Eyes Only - NO35357/20
Zelini's Across The World - NO53454/22
Merseyside Diamonds Are Forever - NO35362/20
Zelini's Globetrotter - NO53449/22

Above And Beyond Avendesora Poland - PKRVIIT40793
Bobwhite's Let's Dance - NO45841/21

Qudosa Blue Moon - NO50164/20

Winton Two Of Us - NO32482/20

Sieger's Some Kind Of Beautiful - DK17037/2020
Blubby's Joyful Joey - NO67103/21

Winton Bottoms Up - NO65868/21

Qudosa Chain My Heart - NO68722/21

Qudosa Close To You - NO68718/21

Winton Rock My Heart - NO41222/12

Zelini's Intercontinental - NO53450/22

Mi-mio's Raspberry Shot - NO51952/22

Eier

Vanja Sliwa

Hege & Vidar Sagmyr
Stig Arne Kjellevold & Frank Bjerklund
Lise K. Tromsdal

Vanja Sliwa

Elin Anita Gjerde
Elke-Maria Bunk

Hege & Vidar Sagmyr
Jon Olav Ottesen

Anita S. Kirknes Engebretsen
Siri Sigharsdatter Nygdrd
Else Grindheim

Kari Trontveit

Solveig Holth

Anne L. Buvik

Laila Iversen Govasli

Lise K. Tromsdal

Vanja Sliwa

Lene Klemetsdal

Ingjerd Skrede

Laila Iversen Govasli
Marie Ramstad Nordmo
Henriette Thiis-Evensen
Anne Ramstad

Geir Hogds

Kirsten Neess

Astrid Aarbg

Bjorg Elin Moen Skatland
Maria Salomonsen

Unni Hammer

Lena Anita I. Krav
Robert Gaustad

Bjerg Elin Moen Skatland
Bjorg Elin Moen Skatland
Tove Gjerde

Lill Tove Ottesen
Solgunn Guleng Pettersen

Tellende
utst.

Poeng
totalt

298
244
222
168
164
153
149
143
140
135
131
128
124
122
121
119
108
105
103
100
99
98
93
93
92
85
82
77
73
71
70
70
69
62
57
44
39

Antall utstillinger
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Welsh Springer Spaniel 2023

Tellende
utst.

Nkk Navn og Reg.nr

1 Zenovas Expensive Love - NO52567/2( Silje Lindseth Havstein

2 Westaway The Game Is On - NO4229¢€ Stig Arne Kjellevold & Frank Bjerklund
3 Westaway Up The Game - NO55633/1: Stig Arne Kjellevold & Frank Bjerklund
4 Casein's Tabriz - NO33642/20 Geir Aronsen

5 Waterstreams Hail To The King - SE64 Niclas Strem

6 Heddychlon Riccardo - SE46283/2019 Hilde Kristin Brunsvik

7 Don's Vivienne Westwood - SE70215/¢ Ina Halvorsen

8 Whistledown Simon George - NO56117 Ernesto Fusco

9 Whistledown Eloise Victoria - NO5611¢ Ernesto Fusco
10 Casein's Isfahan - NO33643/20 Jeanine E. Bjerkholt

11 Zenovas Dance Monkey - NO33084/20 Monica Skauby
12 Red Creeks Kosmonova - SE56106/201: Silje Lindseth Havstein
13 Dhennis av Vettin - NO45538/17 Denise Fagervik
14 Sdllebdcks Padam Padam - SE58253/2( Liv Bgdal
15 Dhen's Glamours Gipsy - NO46681/20 Malin Jevne

Poeng
totalt

128
114
11
104
91
79
76
75
70
66
63
58
56
49
43

Antall utstillinger
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Irsk Vannspaniel 2023

Tellende  Poeng

# Navn og Reg.nr Eier Antall utstillinger
utst. totalt
3 Bogdogs The Duchess Of Westaway - F Stig Arne Kjellevold og Frank Bjerklund 78 5
1 Famous Crowd's She Comes In Colors - Laila Iversen Govasli 77 5

Field Spaniel 2023

Tellende  Poeng

# Navn og Reg.nr Eier Antall utstillinger
utst. totalt

1 Funkarlas Pumba - NO54554/19 Karen T. B. Hansen 106 5
2 Fields Of Joy's Cute As A Bug - NO54: Bente Aase Duckett 98 5
3 Fields Of Joy's Day Dream Believer - N Sissel Ann Flaysvik 90 5
4 Fields Of Joy's Diamonds N"Pearls - N Bente Aase Duckett 85 5
5 Fields Of Joy's Definitely Maybe - NO Bente Aase Duckett 82 5
6 HASATY's Dream Star - NO35623/15 Hilde Nielsen 76 5
7 Funkarlas Kiara - NO54559/19 Birgitte Linnestad Aasrum 72 5
8 Fields Of Joy's Cream Of The Crop - N Elise Celin Schmidt 69 5
9 Periwinkle's Baretta - SE55236/2016 Siri Sevde 45 3
9 Funkarlas Solo from Wyldkatz - NO303 Robert Amundsen 45 3
11 Fields Of Joy's Dreams For Okka - NO Kjersti Omdal 42 4
12 Falstrias It's My Life - DK03664/2021 Kjersti Myking 39 3
0 0

Sussex Spaniel 2023

Tellende  Poeng

Antall utstillinger
utst. totalt

# Navn og Reg.nr Eier

1 Hachiko Cova da Iria - PKRVIII43277 Lars-Magnus Johansen 79
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Clumber Spaniel 2023

Tellende  Poeng

# Navn og Reg.nr Eier Antall utstillinger
utst. totalt
1 Chervood's Show August Strindberg - [ Gitte Lunde 102 5
2 Clumbraise Angel In The Snow - NO387 Marie 6. Klemetsen 84 5
3 Star Fidelis Queen Ragna - NO34751/2 Kristin Nersveen 83 5
4 Rainsways You Ain't Seen Muffin Yet - Marie 6. Klemetsen 82 5
4 Bimbik's Celine - EST02418/21 Trond Berge 82 5
6 Bimbik's Tiffany - EST03973/17 Nina M. Johnsred 81 4
7 Libell's Billy Idol - NO57099/22 Britt Inger Sjestrem 77 5
8 Chervood's Show Apollo by Oliver - DK1 Sidsen Myhr 64 5
9 Star Fidelis Queen Ingerid - NO34749 Nina M. Johnsred 57 5
10 Star Fidelis Magnus the Law Mender - | Jan Kristian Rervik 50 3
11 Clumbraise Nikita - NO64074/22 Edel P. Sunde 44 4



